

Client:	Fremont Township Highway Department	Bid Opening Date:	6/17/2021
Project:	2021 Concrete Improvements	Bid Opening Time:	10:00:00 AM
GHA Project No:	4191	Bid Opening Location:	Online
Project Manager:	Dan Strahan		

Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit	Engineer's Estimate of Probable Cost		BID TABULATION					
						Copenhaver Construction, Inc. Gilberts, IL		Alliance Contractors, Inc. Woodstock, IL		Schroeder & Schroeder, Inc. Skokie, IL	
				Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE BASE COURSE WIDENING, 7"	40.0	SQ YD	\$75.00	\$3,000.00	\$85.00	\$3,400.00	\$65.00	\$2,600.00	\$100.00	\$4,000.00
2	PAVEMENT REMOVAL	30.0	SQ YD	\$15.00	\$450.00	\$23.00	\$690.00	\$25.00	\$750.00	\$25.00	\$750.00
3	BARRIER CURB REMOVAL & REPLACEMENT	100.0	FOOT	\$32.00	\$3,200.00	\$38.00	\$3,800.00	\$52.50	\$5,250.00	\$35.00	\$3,500.00
4	12" RIBBON CURB REMOVAL & REPLACEMENT	127.0	FOOT	\$34.00	\$4,318.00	\$38.00	\$4,826.00	\$52.50	\$6,667.50	\$75.00	\$9,525.00
5	COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER REM & REPL	16.0	FOOT	\$40.00	\$640.00	\$65.00	\$1,040.00	\$52.50	\$840.00	\$75.00	\$1,200.00
6	COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER, TYPE M-3.12	40.0	FOOT	\$28.00	\$1,120.00	\$40.00	\$1,600.00	\$52.50	\$2,100.00	\$80.00	\$3,200.00
7	COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER, TYPE B-6.12	385.0	FOOT	\$30.00	\$11,550.00	\$33.00	\$12,705.00	\$52.50	\$20,212.50	\$80.00	\$30,800.00
8	PCC SIDEWALK R&R, 5"	100.0	SF	\$10.00	\$1,000.00	\$15.00	\$1,500.00	\$36.00	\$3,600.00	\$20.00	\$2,000.00
9	REPLACE FRAME & GRATE	2.0	EA	\$311.00	\$622.00	\$750.00	\$1,500.00	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$750.00	\$1,500.00
10	MOBILIZATION	1.0	L SUM	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$16,725.00	\$16,725.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00
11	TRAFFIC CONTROL & PROTECTION (SPECIAL)	1.0	LS	\$3,600.00	\$3,600.00	\$16,500.00	\$16,500.00	\$8,800.00	\$8,800.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00
Total Base Bid					\$34,000.00	\$60,061.00	\$68,145.00	\$71,475.00			
Total Bid					\$34,000.00	\$60,061.00	\$68,145.00	\$71,475.00			